
Appetizers
3.50Egg Roll (2)

Pork filled traditional Chinese rolls, deep fried with a crispy skin

8.95Spring Roll (6)
Bite size crispy spring rolls filled with pork & shrimp

7.95Crabmeat Rangoon (6)
Crispy fried wonton skin filled with cream cheese & crabmeat

9.50BBQ Spare Ribs (4)
Spare ribs braised in Chinese BBQ sauce & roasted to perfection

8.50Shrimp Toast (4)
Whole shrimp laid on sliced bread topped with sesame seeds

Soups
3.25  6.50Egg Drop

Egg flakes in a flavorful homemade chicken broth

3.25 6.50Wonton
Wonton skin filled with pork in a clear flavorful broth
garnished with roast pork and chives

8.50Chicken Corn (2 Servings)
Chicken with corn and egg in a chicken broth

11.50Combination Noodle Soup
Chicken, shrimp, and sliced roast pork with mixed vegetables
combined with thin egg noodles in a clear broth

Vegetables and Tofu
13.95Vegetarian Delight

An assortment of stir fried fresh mixed vegetables

Tofu Vegetables
Fried triangular shaped tofu stir fried with mixed vegetables

Egg Foo Young

9.50Fried Dumplings (8)
Homemade dumplings filled with pork and vegetables, pan fried until
golden brown. Served with our special ginger scallion soy sauce

16.95House Specialty! Three egg patties filled with meat and finely chopped

vegetables pan fried to perfection. Topped with homemade gravy. Served with

steamed or fried rice. Choice of Chicken , Pork, Beef, Shrimp, or Combination.

Pork
13.95Sweet and Sour Pork

Breaded pork nuggets, fried until golden brown, and served
with homemade sweet and sour sauce

Beef 
14.95Pepper Steak

Bell pepper and white onion

Beef Broccoli
A classic plate with broccoli and sliced carrots

Mongolian Beef
Scallions, white onion, and bamboo shoots

Beef Mushrooms
Fresh mushrooms and sliced carrots

Beef Vegetables
An assortment of fresh vegetables stir fried with sliced beef

Seafood
14.95

Shrimp Vegetables
An assortment of fresh vegetables in white sauce

Sweet and Sour
Golden fried hand battered shrimp with homemade sweet and sour sauce

Scallops Vegetables
An assortment of fresh vegetables in white sauce

3.25 6.50Hot and Sour
Pork, bamboo shoots, tree mushrooms, tofu,
and egg in a tangy spicy broth

Tofu Meat Sauce
Cubed tofu smothered with a generous meat sauce and garnished with chives

Spicy Eggplant
Eggplant stir fried with shredded pork in spicy garlic sauce

House Specialties
14.95Triple Delight

Beef, Chicken, and Shrimp stir fried with an assortment of vegetables 

15.95

Moo Shu Chicken or Pork
Chicken or pork with tree mushroom, bamboo shoots, egg, and
cabbage rolled up in thin pancakes. Served with plum sauce.
Our version of a Chinese burrito!

Happy Family
All kinds of meats and seafood with mixed vegetables in brown sauce.
A total combination!

Seafood Trio
Scallop, Shrimp, Sea Legs, and vegetables with a hint of oyster sauce

Chicken
14.95Chicken Vegetables

An assortment of fresh vegeatbles in white sauce

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Bite size crispy breaded chicken tenders with a side of sweet and sour sauce

Lemon Chicken
Breaded chicken breast, served in strips, with our homemade lemon sauce

Chicken Broccoli 
Broccoli and sliced carrots in white sauce 

Scallops Garlic Sauce
Bell pepper, tree mushroom, and waterchestnuts in a spicy garlic sauce

Curry Shrimp 
Bell peppers, white onions, carrots, and waterchestnuts in a spicy yellow curry

Kung Pao Shrimp
Diced carrots, bamboo shoots, and celery in spicy brown
sauce topped with peanuts

Szechuan Shrimp
Bell pepper, white onion, waterchestnuts, and tree
mushrooms in garlic sauce

Spicy Shredded Beef
An Oolong original plate with shredded carrots, celery, scallions,
and bamboo shoots in spicy brown sauce

Szechuan Beef
Shredded beef with bamboo shoots, tree mushrooms, and
waterchrstnuts in spicy garlic sauce

Hunan Beef
Bell pepper, mushrooms, bamboo shoots, baby corn, and
waterchestnuts in a spicy brown sauce

Szechuan Pork
Shredded Pork with bamboo shoots, tree mushrooms, and
waterchestnuts in spicy garlic sauce

Hunan Sliced Pork
Sliced BBQ roast pork with bell pepper, mushroom, bamboo shoots,
baby corn, and waterchestnuts in spicy brown sauce

15.95

16.95

17.95

16.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

Chicken Black Bean Sauce
Bell pepper, white onion, and carrots in spicy black bean sauce

Hunan Chicken 
Bell peppers, mushrooms, bamboo shoots, baby corn, and waterchestnuts
in spicy brown sauce

Szechuan Chicken
Bell pepper, tree mushroom, and waterchestnuts in spicy garlic sauce

Curry Chicken
Bell pepper, white onion, carrots, and waterchestnuts in spicy yellow curry

Kung Pao Chicken 
Diced carrots, bamboo shoots, and celery in spicy brown sauce topped with peanuts

Dynasty Scallops 
Large Scallops with light coating in our special garlic glaze

Hunan Shrimp
Shrimp with light coating tossed in a spicy and sweet sauce
with chopped mushrooms, onions, and waterchesnuts

Double Flavor Beef and Shrimp
Beef cooked in a classic black bean sauce accompanied by Hunan Shrimp

General Chicken
Chicken marinated with mixed spices, then stir fried with white onions
in garlic, soy, and rice wine sauce

Sesame Chicken, Beef, or Shrimp
Crispy Chicken, Beef, or Shrimp tossed in our special sweet and tangy
glaze topped with sesame seeds. Served on a bed of fresh cucumbers.
Additional 2.00 for Shrimp

OolongOolong
chinese bistro

11am-9pm Daily

12411Bandera Rd. #103
Helotes, TX 78023

T.210.695.9755
F.210.695.9611

Lunch Specials
$10.95

Available daily from 11:00am to 3:30pm

Served with Fried Rice, Egg Roll or Crabmeat Rangoon,

and Egg Drop or Hot Sour Soup

Please note: Soup does not accompany take out orders

Sweet and Sour Pork
Breaded pork nuggets, fried until golden brown, and served with sweet and sour sauce

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Bite size crispy breaded chicken tenders with a side of sweet and sour sauce

Lemon Chicken
Breaded chicken breast served in strips with our homemade lemon sauce

Chicken Broccoli
Broccoli and sliced carrots in white sauce 

Chicken Vegetables
An assortment of fresh vegetables tossed with chicken in white sauce

Pepper Steak
Bell pepper and white onion

Beef Broccoli
A classic plate with broccoli and sliced carrots

Mongolian Beef or Chicken
Scallions, white onion and bamboo shoots

Vegetarian Delight
An assortment of stir fried fresh mixed vegetables

Shrimp Vegetables 
An assortment of fresh vegetables stir fried with shrimp in white sauce

Sweet and Sour Shrimp
Golden fried hand battered shrimp with homemade sweet and sour sauce

Triple Delight
Beef, chicken, and shrimp stir fried with an assortment of vegetables in a brown sauce

Noodles
14.95Pan fried

Lomein

Fried Rice

9.95

Children’s Menu

6.95

Served with fried rice and egg roll. For 12 and under please.

Lemon Chicken

Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken

Beef or Chicken Broccoli

Daily Dinner Specials
Specials are served with Fried Rice and Egg Roll

Choice of one(1)item 13.95
Choice of two(2)items 15.95

Lemon Chicken

Sweet Sour Pork

Sweet Sour Chicken

Sweet Sour Shrimp

Szechuan Pork

Hunan Beef

Kung Pao Chicken

Mongolian Beef

Sesame Chicken 

Beef Mushroom

Chicken Vegetables

Pepper Steak 

Szechuan Chicken

Szechuan Shrimp 

Szechuan Beef

Hunan Chicken

Beef Broccoli

Shrimp Vegetables 

Chicken and Broccoli

Vegetarian Delight

Egg with chopped white and green onions. Perfect as a side item
or enjoy as a meal. Choice of Vegetable, Chicken, Beef, Pork,
Shrimp, or Combination

Angel hair pasta, pan fried until crispy, then covered with a medley
of meat and vegetables

Wok tossed noodles with meat and vegetables

Oolong Pasta
Our classic Lomein made with thin angel hair pasta

Choice of Vegetable, Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp or Combination

Sesame Chicken
Crispy chicken tossed in our special sweet and tangy glaze topped with sesame seeds

Kung Pao Shrimp
Diced carrots, bamboo shoots, and celery in spicy brown sauce topped with peanuts

Szechuan Shrimp
Bell pepper, white onion, waterchestnuts, and tree mushrooms in a spicy garlic sauce

Spicy Shredded Beef
An Oolong original plate with shredded carrots, celery, scallions, and bamboo shoots

Szechuan Beef or Pork
Beef or Pork with bamboo shoots, tree mushrooms, and waterchestnuts in a
spicy garlic sauce

Hunan Beef or Chicken
Bell pepper, mushroom, baby corn, bamboo shoots, and waterchestnuts in a
spicy brown sauce

Kung Pao Chicken
Diced carrots, bamboo shoots, and celery in spicy brown sauce topped with peanuts

Szechuan Chicken
Bell pepper, tree mushroom, and waterchestnuts in spicy garlic sauce

OolongBistro.com

Please be advised that some of our menu items may contain or come into
contact with wheat/gluten, eggs, milk, tree nuts, peanuts, shellfish, and soy 

Closed Sunday & Monday
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